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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Braeden Bakos          M1319          1/2    6:37       41:00
2     Jeremy Hurford         M3034         1/11    7:02       43:30
3     Brandon Adamson        M4549          1/3    7:04       43:44
4     Devin Adamson          M1319          2/2    7:07       44:05
5     Elizabeth Cox          F3034          1/9    7:09       44:13
6     Tyler Schmidt          M3034         2/11    7:17       45:05
7     Madison Beecher        F1319          1/3    7:20       45:23
8     Thomas Hurford         M3034         3/11    7:22       45:39
9     Kyle Babbitt           M3034         4/11    7:25       45:58
10    Travis Avery           M3539          1/5    7:40       47:26
11    Christopher Brown      M3034         5/11    7:40       47:30
12    Larry Johnson          M5054          1/3    7:41       47:32
13    Kaleb Johnson          M2529          1/2    7:54       48:58
14    Clayton Harrell        M2024          1/1    8:03       49:53
15    Les Shaeffer           M3539          2/5    8:09       50:31
16    Robert Jobe            M3034         6/11    8:20       51:34
17    Aaron Meusborn         M2529          2/2    8:23       51:53
18    Alicia Adamson         F4044          1/8    8:28       52:27
19    Dave Paulec            M6064          1/2    8:30       52:37
20    Josh Welch             M3034         7/11    8:36       53:17
21    Scott Hatfield         M5054          2/3    8:48       54:27
22    Rodney Sample          M5054          3/3    8:48       54:33
23    Neil Anderson          M5559          1/2    8:53       54:58
24    Jake Souder            M3034         8/11    8:53       55:02
25    Rachael Meusborn       F2024          1/2    8:55       55:12
26    Darcy Wood             F3539          1/9    8:58       55:30
27    Ellie Oxford           F1319          2/3    8:58       55:30
28    Jahan Zeb              M4549          2/3    9:15       57:15
29    Nathan Box             M3539          3/5    9:18       57:34
30    Christina Amey         F4044          2/8    9:18       57:35
31    Chelsea Nalley         F2529          1/2    9:27       58:29
32    Melissa Loken          F3539          2/9    9:27       58:34
33    Olivia Wallner         F1319          3/3    9:38       59:39
34    Shannon Satterlee      F4044          3/8    9:38       59:40
35    Jennifer Niewald       F4044          4/8    9:40       59:50
36    Michelle Hensley       F4549          1/2    9:44     1:00:19
37    Diane Kabance          F5054          1/2    9:44     1:00:19
38    Danny Snow             M4549          3/3    9:45     1:00:21
39    Rebecca Inkanish       F3034          2/9    9:55     1:01:24
40    Tracy Merrell          M3034         9/11    9:57     1:01:38
41    Brian Lorimer          M4044          1/8   10:03     1:02:14
42    Stephanie Parise       F3034          3/9   10:07     1:02:37
43    Scott Elkins           M4044          2/8   10:14     1:03:26
44    Larissa Foss           F3539          3/9   10:16     1:03:37
45    Martin Stahl           M4044          3/8   10:23     1:04:17
46    Brad McClung           M3539          4/5   10:36     1:05:37
47    Shawn Parise           M3034        10/11   10:56     1:07:42
48    Jade Parise            F12UN          1/1   10:56     1:07:42
49    April Bennett          F3034          4/9   10:57     1:07:47
50    Chase Dearinger        M3539          5/5   10:58     1:07:54
51    Tammy Toepfer          F5054          2/2   11:00     1:08:05
52    Anna Crooks            F3539          4/9   11:02     1:08:23
53    Holli Qualls           F4044          5/8   11:09     1:09:02
54    Brandy Hayes           F3539          5/9   11:11     1:09:19
55    Louis Niewald          M4044          4/8   11:13     1:09:31
56    Zoraida Price          F3034          5/9   11:22     1:10:25
57    Jenna Dearinger        F2024          2/2   11:23     1:10:31
58    Alicia Burk            F4044          6/8   11:38     1:12:05
59    Darrel Dinger          M3034        11/11   11:39     1:12:08
60    Chasity Marine         F3539          6/9   11:39     1:12:12
61    Joshua Blinzler        M4044          5/8   11:39     1:12:13
62    Nolan Moorhouse        M12UN          1/1   11:41     1:12:25
63    Kyla Moorhouse         F3539          7/9   11:42     1:12:28
64    Jonathan Emmett        M4044          6/8   11:48     1:13:09
65    Mona Graham            F3539          8/9   11:57     1:14:04
66    Lauren Gandy           F3539          9/9   11:57     1:14:04
67    Larry Williams         M4044          7/8   12:09     1:15:16
68    Chad Hatfiled          M4044          8/8   12:21     1:16:30
69    Priscilla Jobe         F3034          6/9   12:40     1:18:30
70    Ashely O'Brian         F3034          7/9   12:46     1:19:04
71    Liz Parker             F3034          8/9   12:46     1:19:04
72    Brandy Osmus           F4044          7/8   13:03     1:20:48
73    Mary Sample            F4549          2/2   13:03     1:20:50
74    Michael Stair          M6598          1/1   13:34     1:24:03
75    James Burns            M6064          2/2   13:37     1:24:20
76    Gary Saunders          M5559          2/2   15:05     1:33:29
77    Brenda Barger-Saunders F5559          1/1   15:06     1:33:36
78    Joanna Knudsen         F4044          8/8   15:22     1:35:14
79    Marya Westcott         F3034          9/9   15:22     1:35:15
80    Amanda Stussy          F2529          2/2   15:28     1:35:49
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